
Individual Scores
Team Name First Last Score

SpawGlass Clint Ullman 50
Schneider Electric Jeremy Baeza 50
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Austin Luchak 49
Joeris General Contractors Ruben Martinez 47
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 47
SpawGlass Mario Corona 44
Joeris General Contractors Tim Ledwig 43
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Ben Powell 43
SpawGlass Justin Calvin 43
Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 43
Joeris General Contractors Wes Ryan 42
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Jason Mai 41
Schneider Electric Scott Parker 41
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Cameron Culp 40
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Ethan Lee 40
D.L. Bandy Constructors Daniel Veliz 40
D.L. Bandy Constructors Robert Harrell 39
Climatec Dan Deuser  39
Hilltop Securities Neal Zingelmann 39
Silber & Associates Taylor Caraway 39
Silber & Associates Jesse Bratton 39
Garza Bomberger & Associates Roy Lewis 38
DBR Engineering Brian Butschek 38
CGC General Contractors Travis Miller 38
Climatec Joe Luna 38
Persyn Engineering Richard Gates 38
Hilltop Securities Ricardo Villasenor 38
Silber & Associates Tim Martin 38
Alderson & Associates Phillip Preston 37
Alderson & Associates Todd Sparrow 37
Texas Lone Star Reps Gregory Lord 37



Individual Scores
Garza Bomberger & Associates Paul Rodriguez 36
DBR Engineering Terry Yaklin 36
Climatec Casey McDaniel 36
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Nick Gage 36
Alderson & Associates Taylor Koerth 36
Texas Lone Star Reps Anthony Runge 36
Schneider Electric Aaron Garcia 36
CGC General Contractors Bill Cleary 35
UMB Bank Jay Juarez 35
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Wyatt Maldonado 35
PBK Architects Devon Duffin 35
MTR Engineers Sean Smith 35
Schneider Electric Johnny Huizar 35
Persyn Engineering David Wonder 34
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Joe Marranzino 34
LPA, Inc. Mark Oppelt 33
MTR Engineers Nick Van Delist 33
CRI Electric Ron Rodriguez 33
Garza Bomberger & Associates Jacob Villarreal 32
Rock Engineering & Testing Clifton Douglass 32
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Matt Fischel 32
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Aaron Ochoa 32
Persyn Engineering Luis Gonzalez 32
SpawGlass Trey Weinand 32
CRI Electric Israel Garza 32
Alderson & Associates Larry Smith 32
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 Keith L 31
CGC General Contractors Ben Cleary 31
D.L. Bandy Constructors Joe Godina 31
Persyn Engineering Carlos Rodriguez 31
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Mike Moilanen 30



Individual Scores
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 Angel M 30
CGC General Contractors Steve Eckhardt 30
Joeris General Contractors Jerry Padilla 30
D.L. Bandy Constructors Joseph Ortiz 30
LPA, Inc. Jim Oppelt 30
PBK Architects Matt Trevino 30
CRI Electric GHOST 30
Schneider Electric Brian Hamilton 30
MTR Engineers Ron Ramirez 29
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Mark Hodges 28
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Andrew Belton 28
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Mark McDaniel 28
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 K Ragha 28
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 Mickey Hansen 28
Climatec Dan Downey  28
Climatec Juan Serrato 28
LPA, Inc. Ray Castilla 28
DBR Engineering Zac Morton 27
Persyn Engineering GHOST 27
Hilltop Securities Sylvester Vasquez 27
SpawGlass James Myers 27
PBK Architects Andrea Munoz 27
Texas Lone Star Reps Peter Saker 27
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Cory Hawkins 26
DBR Engineering Ramiro Guerrero 26
UMB Bank Kristin Menchaca  25
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers John Bilicek 25
DBR Engineering Ben Villafuerte 24
Hilltop Securities Albert Vasquez 24
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Sean Sawyer 24
D.L. Bandy Constructors Rodney Ballance 23



Individual Scores
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Ron Podojil 23
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Ken Rosgen 23
CRI Electric Danny Carrillo 22
PBK Architects Brian Wiggins 21
UMB Bank Rick Menchaca  20
Silber & Associates Alexandra Bratton 19
MTR Engineers Enrique Jimenez 19
Garza Bomberger & Associates Ramiro Rabadan 17
Texas Lone Star Reps Jeff Runge 17
PBK Architects Luis Ahumada 14
UMB Bank Dan Callahan 13
Alderson & Associates Martin Garcia 13
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Taylor Maldonado 7
UMB Bank Gary Inmon 4



TEAM
Team Name First Last Score

Joeris General Contractors Ruben Martinez 47
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 47
Joeris General Contractors Wes Ryan 42
Joeris General Contractors Tim Ledwig 43
Joeris General Contractors Jerry Padilla 30

209
SpawGlass Mario Corona 44
SpawGlass Trey Weinand 32
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 49
SpawGlass Justin Calvin 43
SpawGlass James Myers 27

195
Schneider Electric Aaron Garcia 36
Schneider Electric Jeremy Baeza 50
Schneider Electric Scott Parker 41
Schneider Electric Brian Hamilton 30
Schneider Electric Johnny Huizar 35

192
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Aaron Ochoa 32
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Austin Luchak 49
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Andrew Belton 28
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Ethan Lee 40
F. A. Nunnelly 2 Mark McDaniel 28

177
Climatec Joe Luna 38
Climatec Casey McDaniel 36
Climatec Dan Deuser  39
Climatec Dan Downey  28
Climatec Juan Serrato 28

169



TEAM
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Ron Podojil 23
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Jason Mai 41
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Ben Powell 43
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers Joe Marranzino 34
R-S-C-R Consulting Engineers John Bilicek 25

166
D.L. Bandy Constructors Robert Harrell 39
D.L. Bandy Constructors Rodney Ballance 23
D.L. Bandy Constructors Daniel Veliz 40
D.L. Bandy Constructors Joseph Ortiz 30
D.L. Bandy Constructors Joe Godina 31

163
Persyn Engineering Richard Gates 38
Persyn Engineering David Wonder 34
Persyn Engineering Luis Gonzalez 32
Persyn Engineering GHOST 27
Persyn Engineering Carlos Rodriguez 31

162
Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 43
Texas Lone Star Reps Peter Saker 27
Texas Lone Star Reps Gregory Lord 37
Texas Lone Star Reps Jeff Runge 17
Texas Lone Star Reps Anthony Runge 36

160
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Mike Moilanen 30
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Cameron Culp 40
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Cory Hawkins 26
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Matt Fischel 32
F. A. Nunnelly 1 Mark Hodges 28

156



TEAM
Garza Bomberger & Associates Roy Lewis 38
Garza Bomberger & Associates Paul Rodriguez 36
Garza Bomberger & Associates Ramiro Rabadan 17
Garza Bomberger & Associates Jacob Villarreal 32
Rock Engineering & Testing Clifton Douglass 32

155
Alderson & Associates Phillip Preston 37
Alderson & Associates Todd Sparrow 37
Alderson & Associates Taylor Koerth 36
Alderson & Associates Larry Smith 32
Alderson & Associates Martin Garcia 13

155
DBR Engineering Zac Morton 27
DBR Engineering Brian Butschek 38
DBR Engineering Ben Villafuerte 24
DBR Engineering Terry Yaklin 36
DBR Engineering Ramiro Guerrero 26

151
Silber & Associates Tim Martin 38
Silber & Associates Taylor Caraway 39
Silber & Associates Jesse Bratton 39
Silber & Associates Alexandra Bratton 19

135
CGC General Contractors Bill Cleary 35
CGC General Contractors Travis Miller 38
CGC General Contractors Ben Cleary 31
CGC General Contractors Steve Eckhardt 30

134



TEAM
Hilltop Securities Ricardo Villasenor 38
Hilltop Securities Neal Zingelmann 39
Hilltop Securities Sylvester Vasquez 27
Hilltop Securities Albert Vasquez 24

128
PBK Architects Andrea Munoz 27
PBK Architects Luis Ahumada 14
PBK Architects Devon Duffin 35
PBK Architects Matt Trevino 30
PBK Architects Brian Wiggins 21

127
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Nick Gage 36
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Wyatt Maldonado 35
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Ken Rosgen 23
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Taylor Maldonado 7
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Sean Sawyer 24

125
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 K Ragha 28
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 Angel M 30
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 Keith L 31
M.A.N.S. Distributors 1 Mickey Hansen 28

117
CRI Electric Israel Garza 32
CRI Electric Ron Rodriguez 33
CRI Electric GHOST 30
CRI Electric Danny Carrillo 22

117



TEAM
MTR Engineers Ron Ramirez 29
MTR Engineers Sean Smith 35
MTR Engineers Nick Van Delist 33
MTR Engineers Enrique Jimenez 19

116
UMB Bank Rick Menchaca  20
UMB Bank Jay Juarez 35
UMB Bank Kristin Menchaca  25
UMB Bank Dan Callahan 13
UMB Bank Gary Inmon 4

97
LPA, Inc. Ray Castilla 28
LPA, Inc. Jim Oppelt 30
LPA, Inc. Mark Oppelt 33

91



AWARDS

Team Name First Last Score Award
Joeris General Contractors Ruben Martinez 47
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 47
Joeris General Contractors Wes Ryan 42
Joeris General Contractors Tim Ledwig 43
Joeris General Contractors Jerry Padilla 30

209
SpawGlass Mario Corona 44
SpawGlass Trey Weinand 32
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 49
SpawGlass Justin Calvin 43
SpawGlass James Myers 27

195
Schneider Electric Aaron Garcia 36
Schneider Electric Jeremy Baeza 50
Schneider Electric Scott Parker 41
Schneider Electric Brian Hamilton 30
Schneider Electric Johnny Huizar 35

192

Team Name Name Score Award
PBK Architects Andrea Munoz 27 LadyCH

Team Name Name Score Award
Schneider Electric Jeremy Baeza 50 MaleCH
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